
VIGOUR GROUP 
Full Line Disposable Paper & Plastic Packaging MFG. 

COLD BEVERAGE 

PAPER CUP 
AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF SIZES 

FOR MULTIPLE DRINK TYPES 

7-32 OZ   8  SIZES 



SERVE UP ALL 
YOUR FAVORITE 

COLD BEVERAGES 

VG cold beverage paper cup is designed for serving soda, iced tea, 

juice, or any other cold drink. 

 

VG’s premium paper materials made with fresh wood fiber from 

leading supplier of integrated paper and forest products, 

U.S.FDA approved. 

 

An upscale sturdy poly-coating paper structure with tightly rolled 

rim provides leak-proof and worry-free drinking.  Product 

contains 80% compostable cellulose fiber by weight. 



Cup Size 

 

  7 oz 

  9 oz 

12 oz 

12 oz 

14 oz 

16 oz 

22 oz 

32 oz 

Dia. (mm / in.) 

 

 Ø  73 / 2.19”     

    Ø  75 / 2.95”     

    Ø  80 / 3.15”     

    Ø 90 / 3.54”     

    Ø 90 / 3.54”     

    Ø 90 / 3.54”     

    Ø 90 / 3.54”     

Ø 103 / 4.06”     

Packing QTY. (pcs) 

 

2,000 

2,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

   600 

Carton Size (mm) 

 

596 x 376 x 406 

636 x 406 x 412 

652 x 410 x 436 

460 x 370 x 436 

460 x 366 x 520 

452 x 372 x 538 

460 x 370 x 632 

536 x 430 x 490 

Carton (cu.ft.) 

 

3.21 

3.76 

4.11 

2.62 

3.09 

3.19 

3.80 

3.99 

Carton G.W. (kg / lb) 

 

10.74 / 23.68 

13.92 / 30.69 

16.12 / 35.54 

  9.34 / 20.59 

10.58 / 23.32 

11.74 / 25.88 

14.84 / 32.72 

14.20 / 31.31 

PLAIN / GENERIC / CUSTOM 

VIGOUR GROUP 

CBM 

 

0.09 

0.11 

0.12 

0.07 

0.09 

0.09 

0.11 

0.11 



Help protect your customers from accidental 

drips and spills with VG plastic straw slot lid. 

ONE LID FITS 4 POPULAR CUP SIZE: 12, 14, 16, & 22 OZ. 

LIDS 

12 oz 32 oz 12-22 oz   PS 12-22 oz   PET 

Dia. (mm / in.) 

 

  Ø 80 / 3.15” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

Ø 103 / 4.06” 

Packing QTY. (pcs) 

 

2,000 

2,000 

1,000 

1,000 

Carton Size (mm) 

 

425 x 365 x 340 

472 x 380 x 482 

566 x 486 x 210 

580 x 240 x 420 

Carton (cu.ft.) 

 

1.86 

3.05 

2.04 

2.06 

Carton G.W. (kg / lb) 

 

3.67 / 8.09 

4.09 / 9.02 

3.31 / 7.29 

3.14 / 6.92 

Lid Type 

PS   Flat 

PS   Flat 

PET Flat 

PS   Flat 

12 oz 

12-22 oz 

12-22 oz 

32 oz 

• Each lids with convenient 1” straw slot creates a tight and secure seal, ensuring a clean drinking experience for your customers. 

• All lids are stackable for space-efficient storage, conveniently place a stack of lids by your beverage dispenser for quick access 

VIGOUR GROUP TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 

FAX: + 886 4 781 2078 

HEADQUARTER    No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lukang Township,  

                               Changhua County 505,   Taiwan R.O.C. 
www.vigourpack.com 

CBM 

 

0.05 

0.09 

0.06 

0.06 


